Atlantis

headwaar

Where to customize
Centimeters

Print
Embroidery

Heat transfer

Front

12x6

Back

8x3,5

Closure

Right
6x5
10x 6

6x4

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Left

6 x5

10x 6

6x4

PHASE

Code: PHAS - Page 1 of 2

The PHASE cap, combining satin polyester and a camouflage fabric, perfectly represents

the hip hop world as well as fashion and music.

Technical accessories

Composition

Panels

Sweatband

Eyelets

Buckram

Closure

Size

Packing

Custom code

Made in

Main Fabric: 92% Polyester 8% Viscose - Underbill: 100% Chino

Cotton twill

6 Panels

Sweatband self fabric with 4 stitching (closed on back)

No eyelets

Buckram oxford

Pvc Closure

One size fits all

24 x 144

6505.00.30

China
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Technical Size (cm)

0.3
7.0
16.5
18.0
34.0
6.5
2.0
7.0 g
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Color variants ( TPX / Pantone)

BURGUNDY LIGHT-GREY DARK-GREY NAVY
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ROYAL
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